



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **LA.APP. 208/2018 and CM Nos. 45540-42/2018**

UNION OF INDIA Appellant
Through: Ms.Jyoti Tyagi, Advocate

versus

HARISH VATS & ANR Respondents
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA
ORDER
% **30.01.2019**

At request, renotify on 20.3.2019.

JANUARY 30, 2019/sv **ANU MALHOTRA, J**